PROPOSED WORDING FOR A BYLAW TO AMEND BYLAW 37M96, THE VICTORIA CROSSING BUSINESS REVITALIZATION ZONE BYLAW

- 1. Bylaw 37M96, The Victoria Crossing Business Revitalization Zone Bylaw, as amended is hereby further amended.
- 2. In section 1 the phrase "Victoria Crossing" is deleted and replaced with "Victoria Park".
- 3. In section 4 the phrase "Victoria Crossing Business Revitalization Zone Association" is deleted and replaced with "Victoria Park Business Revitalization Zone".
- 4. In sections 4, 6, 7(b) and 8 the word "Association" is deleted and replaced with "BRZ".
- 5. This Bylaw comes into force on the day it is passed.